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“Business continuity is not a project with a beginning and ending date, it is a program to be managed indefinitely.”
Business Continuity Management
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acp Association of Contingency planners - 
Providing a powerful network for the advancement of the industry and the development of business continuity professionals.
Volume 1, Issue 3
March
 2010
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Quote of the Month
“An untested plan is only a strategy.”
Richard Gagnon
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The Business Continuity Institute will launch Business Continuity Awareness Week on 22nd March 2010 with a webcast. 
Entitled ‘One step ahead: the BCM advantage’ the global video conference will cover the ‘what’, ‘why’ and ‘how’ of business continuity management and will feature expert views and case studies drawn from nine countries across four continents.
 
http://www.continuitycentral.com/news04990.html
 
Date: 22nd March 2010 -- Start time: 12 noon GMT -- 
Duration: 60 minutes + Q&A
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UPCOMING MEETING
Date:
 
3/2/2010
Subject:
March
 ACP Membership meeting
Speaker
 1
:
 
Tom Weems
Affiliation:
 
PreEmpt, Inc.
Location:
 
Boy Scouts of America National Office
, 
Host
: Debra Griffith (972) 580-2200 
Email: 
Debra.Griffith@scouting.org
 
1325 W. Walnut Hill Ln, Irving, Texas 75015
Time: 
12:00pm CST
Synopsis
: 
Welcome
President’s Comments
Old Business
New Business
Presentation topic:
 
“Common Misconceptions in the Business Continuity Industry”
Presented by Tom Weems
Business C
ontinuity Planner CBCP, PreEmpt, Inc.
) (
RESOURCES
Business Continuity Awareness Week Ideas
http://www.thebci.org/BCAW2010activities.html
BCAW Webinars for March 22-26, 2010 
http://www.businesscontinuityawarenessweek.org/Webcasts-article
 
) (
PRESIDENT
John Rowe
469.220.8603
John1.Rowe@Citi.com
TREASURER
Jerry Knight
214.589.2920
Jknight@comerica.com
VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Mark Weidner
214.576.1204
Mark.Weidner@vertexna.com
DIRECTOR OF INFORMATION
Veronica Hernandez
817.699.7025
V
erhernandez@firstam.com
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC RELATIONS/WEB MASTER
Mark Armour
972.526.6064
M
ark.armour@bankofamerica.com
DIRECTOR OF MEMBERSHIP
Ray Abide
817-699-4375
R
abide@firstam.com
DIRECTOR OF PROGRAMS
Michael Carver 
972-409-4756
michael.carver@cmc.com
 
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS
Susan Guinn
469-220-8604
Susan.G
uinn@citi.com
DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION
Mary Crea
214.616.3613
Maryc2@airmail.net
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